AMENDMENTS TO LB814A

Introduced by Avery

1	1. On page 2, line 1, strike " <u>\$20,815</u> " and insert
2	" <u>\$44,485</u> "; in line 8 strike " <u>\$2,567,000</u> " and insert " <u>\$3,149,883</u> ";
3	and in line 10 strike " <u>\$2,680,000</u> " and insert " <u>\$3,709,383</u> ".